
SHPL PRODUCTS : PRICE LIST

Astha Care Capsule

BLD Care Capsules 

Complete-O Capsules 

Diabo Care Capsules

Fatolin Capsules

HRT Care Capsules

KDN Care Capsules

Livam Care Capsules

Musli Plus Capsules

Memo Plus Capsules

Prosto Care Capsules

Pilo Care Capsules

She Care Capsules

Stress Reliever Capsules

Thyro Care Capsules

Wheatgrass Capsules

Womy - Care Capsules

Aloevera Capsule

Curcumin Capsules

Ganoderma Capsules

Moringa Capsules

Noni Capsules

Spirulina Capsules

HEALTH & WELLNESS - CAPSULES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SKURP-N265

SKURP-N216

SKURP-N162

SKURP-N196

SKURP-N238

SKURP-N185

SKURP-N197

SKURP-N195

SKURP-N198

SKURP-N163

SKURP-N664

SKURP-N170

SKURP-N155

SKURP-N168

SKURP-N169

SKURP-N223

SKURP-N182

SKURP-N304

SKURP-N298

SKURP-N300

SKURP-N303

SKURP-N302

SKURP-N301

30 Capsule

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

30 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

90 Capsules

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

311

328

328

609

609

578

609

609

578

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 325 

 325 

 260 

 325 

 325 

 260

SHPL

EFFECTIVE
01 JAN 2026
THIS PRICE LIST WILL

BE UPDATED REGULARLY

Activ Duo Tablets

Cow Cholostrum Tablets

Neem-TulsiTablets

Saarvasri Sarcal Tablets

Saarvavit-H Tablets

Tox Plus Tablets

Uri-AC Tablets

Weight Gain Tablets

Bone Active

Well Digestive Tablets

Calcium & D3 Chewable Tablets

Advance Multi Beauty+ 

Apple Cider Vinegar 

Diabo Care 

Healthy Sliming 

Insta Power 

Joint Health

HEALTH & WELLNESS - TABLETS

SKURP-N050

SKURP-N061

SKURP-N410

SKURP-N032

SKURP-N020

SKURP-N060

SKURP-N062

SKURP-N108

SKURP-N338

SKURP-N299

SKURP-N160

SKURP-N516

SKURP-N139

SKURP-N503

SKURP-N502

SKURP-N476

SKURP-N346

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

15 Tablets

100 Tablets

90 Tablets

100 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 240 

 325 

 260 

 625 

 625 

 625 

 625 

 625 

 625

Kids Multivitamin Gummies

Biotin Gummies

HEALTH & WELLNESS - GUMMIES

30

31

SKURP-N678

SKURP-N677

30 Gummies

30 Gummies

1+1

1+1

667

667

 375 

 375

Saarvasri Flax Seed Softgel

Garlic Softgel

Melatonin Softgel

Eye Support Softgel

Krill Oil Softgel

Saarvasri Fish oil Omega-3 Softgel

HEALTH & WELLNESS - SOFTGELS

24

25

26

27

28

29

SKURP-N418

SKURP-N632

SKURP-N517

SKURP-N522

SKURP-N420

SKURP-N574

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

60 Softgels

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

534

534

756

756

890

1335

 240 

 240 

 425 

 425 

 400 

 750

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

178

178

178

178

178

178

178

178

534

609

578

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE OFFER RATE (`) BVSKU CODE



Sea Buckthron 

Life Plus

Curcumin Super Advance Tablets

HEALTH & WELLNESS - TABLETS

SKURP-N498

SKURP-N423

SKURP-N175

 625 

 625 

 1,000

90 Tablets

90 Tablets

60 Tablets

1+1

1+1

1+1

1250

1250

1875

49

50

51

Amla Tablet

Ashwagandha Tablet

Brahmi Tablet

Giloy Tablet

Ginseng Tablet

Jamun Tablet

Karela Tablet

Neem Tablet

Punarnava Tablet

Shatavari Tablet

Shallaki Tablet

Shilajit Tablet

Tulsi Tablet

Triphala Tablet

Yastimadhu Tablet

HEALTH & WELLNESS - TRADITIONAL AYURVEDA HERBS

SKURP-0509

SKURP-0456

SKURP-0531

SKURP-0437

SKURP-0533

SKURP-0535

SKURP-0537

SKURP-0474

SKURP-0534

SKURP-0536

SKURP-0438

SKURP-0439

SKURP-0514

SKURP-0513

SKURP-0532

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

60 Tablets

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Amla Juice

Diabo Care Juice

Giloy Juice

Karela Jamun Juice

Noni Juice 

Super Kids -Energy Drink

Triphala Juice

Wheat Grass Juice

Well Digest Juice

Premium Aloevera with Ashwagandha Juice

Slim Care Juice

Saarvalaki Juice

Women Shakti Juice

16 Berries Miracle Juice

Red Aloevera 

Sea Buckthorn Juice

Saarva Boost

S-Pulse Advance 

Sea Bukthorn with Curcumin Juice 

Chlorophyll Juice

HEALTH & WELLNESS - WELLNESS JUICES

SKURP-N324

SKURP-N326

SKURP-N325

SKURP-N330

SKURP-N267

SKURP-N356

SKURP-N454

SKURP-N329

SKURP-N436

SKURP-N570

SKURP-N257

SKURP-N619

SKURP-N321

SKURP-N480

SKURP-N478

SKURP-N550

SKURP-N248

SKURP-N194

SKURP-N294

SKURP-N626

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 260 

 300 

 300 

 300 

 300 

 300 

 320 

 340 

 750 

 1,500 

 1,500 

 1,250

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

1ltr

650ml

650ml

650ml

650ml

1ltr

650ml

1ltr

1ltr

1 ltr

750ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

609

609

609

609

609

609

609

609

609

703

703

703

703

703

749

797

1406

2344

2344

2344

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Honey Ras Cough Syrup

Tulsi Cough Syrup

Hemofit Syrup

Liv-Zyme Syrup

Sribion Syrup

Saarvazyme 

Stone Clear

Saarvavita Syrup

Honey Ras Cough Surup

Tulsi Cough Care Kesorex Syrup

Womycare-F Syrup

HEALTH & WELLNESS - HERBAL SYRUPS

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

SKURP-N226

SKURP-N224

SKURP-N136

SKURP-N508

SKURP-N064

SKURP-N569

SKURP-N056

SKURP-N505

SKURP-N577

SKURP-N068

SKURP-N083

100ml

100ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

103

103

188

188

178

188

188

178

188

188

188

 44 

 44 

 80 

 100 

 80 

 100

 80 

 80 

 100 

 100 

 80

SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE OFFER RATE (`) BVSKU CODE



Ear Care Drop

Eye Care Drop

Panch Tulsi Gold Drops

Panch Tulsi Drops

Premium Fennel Seeds Drop

Mouth Protect Spray

Tulsi Curcumin Drops

Acidity Care Drops

Anti-Addiction Drops

Asthma Care Drops

Enriched Noni Enzyme

Piles Care Drops

CMD Plus

Vitamin D3 Drops

Nine Power

HEALTH & WELLNESS - WELLNESS DROPS

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

SKURP-N009

SKURP-N010

SKURP-N564

SKURP-N072

SKURP-N573

SKURP-N283

SKURP-N035

SKURP-N008

SKURP-N427

SKURP-N421

SKURP-N500

SKURP-N412

SKURP-N383

SKURP-N384

SKURP-N501

10ml

10ml

10ml

30ml

30ml

100ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

50ml

50ml

30ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

70

70

70

197

281

328

328

469

469

469

469

445

534

534

938

 15 

 15 

 30 

 84 

 120 

 140 

 140 

 200 

 200 

 200 

 250 

 200 

 240 

 240 

 600

Anti Diabetic Tea

Green Tea Tablets

Saarvafresh Slim Tea

HEALTH & WELLNESS - HERBAL TEA

123

124

125

SKURP-0641

SKURP-0016

SKURP-0591

250 gm

60 Tablets

200 gm

1+1

1+1

1+1

 600 

 600 

 1,250  

 240 

 240 

 625  

Happy Morning

Glucose-D LEMON

Glucose-C ORANGE

Women Care Protein Powder

Whey Protein Powder

Saarva Fresh Energy Drink Mix

Plant Protein Powder

Kids Care Protein Powder

Collagen Glow Powder Pineapple

Collagen Glow Powder Orange

Probiotic Powder

Kids Care Protein Powder

Women Care Protein Powder

HEALTH & WELLNESS - WELLNESS POWDER

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

SKURP-N706

SKURP-N247

SKURP-N246

SKURP-N506

SKURP-N460

SKURP-N109

SKURP-N459

SKURP-N452

SKURP-N674

SKURP-N675

SKURP-1095

SKURP-N629

SKURP-N630

125gm

500gm

500gm

200gm

200gm

500gm

200gm

200gm

200gm

200gm

60gm

500gm

500gm

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

234

222

222

489

489

578

712

489

779

779

999

1112

1112

 100 

 50 

 50 

 220 

 220 

 260 

 320 

 220 

 350 

 350

 500

 500 

 500

Foot Patch

HEALTH & WELLNESS - DETOX

SKURP-N679 5 pair 1+1 703 30098

 15 

 66 

 66 

 66 

 100 

 140 

 120 

 120 

 160

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Saarvasri Pain Balm

Antiseptic Cream

Ringfee Ointment

Muscle & Joint Gel

Pilo Care Ointment

2x Pain Relief Roll On

Happy Feeling Oil

Happy Enjoy Oil 

Pain Go Oil

HEALTH & WELLNESS - HEALTH OILS & BALMS

SKURP-N049

SKURP-N697

SKURP-N488

SKURP-N698

SKURP-N605

SKURP-N344

SKURP-N038

SKURP-N515

SKURP-N668

20gm

30gm

25gm

30gm

30gm

75ml

30ml

30ml

170ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

80

155

155

155

234

328

328

328

374

SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE OFFER RATE (`) BVSKU CODE



Whey Protein Powder

Noni Stem 

Saarvafit Nutritional Shake Mix- Chocolate

Saarvafit Nutritional Shake Mix- Vanila

Saarvafit Nutritional Shake Mix- Kulfi

Saarvafit Nutritional Shake Mix- Mango

Beet Root Powder

Saarvafit Fiber powder

Apple Stem

Nitetime LRG9 Powder

HEALTH & WELLNESS - WELLNESS POWDER

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

SKURP-N631

SKURP-N149

SKURP-N554

SKURP-N553

SKURP-N552

SKURP-N606

SKURP-1090

SKURP-1082

SKURP-N662

SKURP-1094

500gm

2.5 gm x 30 Sachets

500gm

500gm

500gm

500gm

200gm

200gm

2.5 gm x 30 Sachets

250gm

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1112

1335

1468

1468

1468

1468

1499

1650

2225

2500

 500 

 720 

 660 

 660 

 660 

 660

600

 825

 1,250

1,250

Saarvasri Hair Kit

Amla & Coconut Hair Oil 

Aloepecs Oil 

Natural Hair Oil 

Cool Cool Hair Oil 

9 in 1 Hair Therapy Oil 

Red Onion Black Seed Hair Oil 

Saarvasri Shampoo 

Noni Black Hair Magic Shampoo

Green Apple Shampoo 

Ginger Shampoo

Neem & Aloevera Shampoo 

Noni Black Shampoo 

Saarvasri Ultra Silky Strong Shampoo

Rice Water & Keratin Conditioning Shampoo

Hair Conditioner 

Argan Oil Hair Serum 

Hair Gel (Extra Hold) 

Hair Treatment Mask

PERSONAL CARE - HAIR CARE

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

SKURP-N551

SKURP-N318

SKURP-N092

SKURP-N306

SKURP-N378

SKURP-N154

SKURP-N171

SKURP-N611

SKURP-0184

SKURP-N081

SKURP-N080

SKURP-N612

SKURP-N082

SKURP-N613

SKURP-N628

SKURP-0078

SKURP-0557

SKURP-0097

SKURP-0217

400ml

200ml

100ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

12X10ml

30ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

250ml

200ml

100ml

50ml

500ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

Single

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1531

281

328

311

328

445

578

52

 100 

267

267

267

267

267

667

 300 

 650 

 75 

 800

 860 

 120 

 140 

 140 

 100 

 200 

 260 

 14 

 20 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 300 

 120 

 325 

 25 

 320

PERSONAL CARE - SKIN CARE

SKURP-N539

SKURP-N673

SKURP-N671

SKURP-N672

SKURP-N669

SKURP-N670

SKURP-N530

SKURP-N687

SKURP-N688

SKURP-0115

SKURP-N666

SKURP-N667

SKURP-0086

SKURP-0084

SKURP-0085

SKURP-0702

SKURP-0625

SKURP-0704

SKURP-0703

SKURP-0077

SKURP-0692

SKURP-0113

SKURP-0592

SKURP-0699

SKURP-0701

SKURP-0705

SKURP-0103

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

75gm

100 gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

5gm

100gm

100gm

100ml

100ml

100 ml

100 ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

50 gm

100ml

60ml

50gm

100ml

100 ml

100ml

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

25

36

36

36

36

36

43

53

80

 155 

147

147

 210 

 210 

 210 

 230 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 250 

 270 

 275 

 299 

 300 

 300 

 300

 5 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 12 

 15

20 

 62 

 50 

 50 

 84 

 84 

 84 

 92 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 108 

 110 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 120

Aloe Neem Tulsi Bathing Soap

Aloe Neem Bathing Soap

Beauty Bathing Soap

Chandan Haldi Bathing Soap

Neem Bathing Soap

Papaya Bathing Soap

Transparent Bathing Soap

Charcoal Bathing Soap

 SHPL Petroleum Jelly

Lip Balm Strawberry

Rose Beauty Body Talc

Cool Cool Body Talc

Premium Neem Solution 

Premium Orange Solution 

Premium Rose Solution 

Neem Face Wash 

Ubtan Face Wash

Vitamin C Face Wash 

Papaya Face Wash 

Deep Cleansing Milk 

Fairness Cream 

Aloevera Gel 

Papaya SPF - 30 

Foot Cream

Charcoal Face Wash

Gold Face Wash 

Papaya Face Pack

Anar Dana

Imly Candy

Amla Candy

HEALTH & WELLNESS - WELLNESS CANDY

149

150

151

SKURP-N585

SKURP-N593

SKURP-0578

150gm

200gm

250gm

Single

Single

Single

 68

113

 140

 18 

 30 

 35

SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE OFFER RATE (`) BVSKU CODE



Fruit Scrub (With Apricot) 

Olive Body Oil 

Anti Acne & Anti Pimple Cream

Aloevera Moisturising Cream

Anti Ageing cream with Almond & Rose

BB All in One Fairness Cream 

Breast Massage Cream

Charcoal Face Mask 

Melasma Cream with Papaya & Sandal

Night Cream (Avocado & Wheat)

S-Moist Moisturising Lotion 

Papaya Sunscreen SPF-30

Under Eye Cream

Day Defence Cream SPF 20

Aloevera & Vitamin E Hydrating Cream

Vitamin-E Moisturizing Lotion 

Aloe vera Sunscreen Gel SPF 50

Aqua Fresh Shower Gel

Ubtan Shower Gel

Foot Soak Salt (Rose)

Foot Soak Salt (Lemon)

Vitamin C Face Serum 

24 Carat Gold Burst Facial Spa

Anti Ageing Fruit Facial Spa

Glow Diamond Facial Spa

Charcoal Facial Kit

PERSONAL CARE - SKIN CARE

SKURP-0099

SKURP-N445

SKURP-0146

SKURP-N212

SKURP-0188

SKURP-0183

SKURP-0147

SKURP-0104

SKURP-0129

SKURP-0071

SKURP-N114

SKURP-0691

SKURP-0189

SKURP-0070

SKURP-0518

SKURP-0322

SKURP-0690

SKURP-0560

SKURP-0561

SKURP-1096

SKURP-1097

SKURP-0296

SKURP-0254

SKURP-0255

SKURP-0235

SKURP-0252

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

100gm

200ml

50gm

100gm

50 gm

50gm

100gm

100gm

50gm

50gm

200gm

50gm

50gm

50 gm

100gm

350ml

50gm

300ml

300ml

200gm

200gm

30 ml

7X5+20ml

7X5+20ml

7X5+20 ml

7X5+20ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 300 

281

 300 

328

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

 350 

328

 350 

 350 

 350 

 375 

 399 

 399 

 450 

 450

650

650 

 750 

 1,500 

 1,500 

 1,500 

 1,500

 120 

 100 

 120 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 140 

 150 

 128 

 160 

 180 

 180

260

 260

 300 

 400 

 400 

 400 

 400

WOW Me Shampoo with Conditioner

Liquid Sindoor Red

Liquid Sindoor Maroon

Color Protection Shampoo

Hair Colour Cream Burgundy

Hair Colour Cream Black

PERSONAL CARE - WOW ME

228

229

230

231

232

233

SKURP-N538

SKURP-0545

SKURP-0546

SKURP-1091

SKURP-0540

SKURP-0541

6ml X 12 sachet

7ml

7ml

250ml

100gm

100gm

Single

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

43

 125 

 125 

 445

 499 

 499

 12 

 63 

 63 

 200 

 200 

 200

Tea Tree Essential Oil

Rosemary Essential Oil

Ascorbic Acid Glutathione Face Serum

Niacinamide & Hyaluronic Acid Face Serum

PERSONAL CARE - ESSENTIAL OIL

SKURP-0665

SKURP-0683

SKURP-0688

SKURP-0689

15ml

15ml

30ml

30ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 499 

 499 

 950 

 950

 200 

 200 

 400 

 400

True Me Pocket Perfume Men

True Me Pocket Perfume Women

Invisible Deodrant Roll On

PERSONAL CARE - BODY SPRAY

234

235

236

SKURP-0374

SKURP-0375

SKURP-0363

20ml

20 ml

50ml

1+1

1+1

1+1

 100 

 100 

 350

 10 

 10 

 100

Saarvasri Tooth Brush 

Neem Tulsi Herbal Toothpaste 

Saarvasri Herbal Toothpaste 

Charcoal Gel Toothpaste 

Gano Toothpaste

Charcoal Twin Tooth Brush

PERSONAL CARE - ORAL CARE

SKURP-N700

SKURP-N681

SKURP-N680

SKURP-1084

SKURP-N348

SKURP-N676

237

238

239

240

241

1pc

100gm

100gm

120gm

100gm

2pcs

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

53

106

106

175

141

133

 18 

 35 

 35 

 70 

 60 

 45

PERSONAL CARE - PERSONAL HYGIENE

224

225

226

227

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

SKURP-0586

SKURP-0587

SKURP-0588

SKURP-0193

SKURP-0642

SKURP-0643

SKURP-0644

SKURP-N111

SKURP-0621

SKURP-N707

SKURP-0178

Orange Hand Wash

Lemon Hand Wash

Pure Blue Hand Wash

Mosquito Repellent body roll on 

Lady Fresh Sanitary Pad Day

Lady Fresh Sanitary Pad Night

Stay Long Sanitary Pad Day & Night

Cream Hair Remover 

Mosquito Repellent Spray

Shaving Gel

Vaginal Wash

250ml

250ml

250ml

40ml

8pcs

8pcs

4+4pcs

50gm

100ml

100ml

100ml

Single

Single

Single

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 100 

 100 

 100 

 150 

 200 

 200 

 200 

222

 299 

 222 

 300

 25 

 25 

 25 

 50 

 80 

 80 

 80 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 120

SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE OFFER RATE (`) BVSKU CODE



Crystal Clean Whiteness 

Spangle Dish Wash Tub

Spangle Dish washing Liquid 

Spangle Toilet Cleaner 

Spangle Glass Cleaner 

Shine Multipurpose Liquid 

Spangle Floor Cleaner 

Clean Car Wash 

Spangle Liquid Detergent 

Spangle Detergent Powder

Spangle Concentrated Floor Cleaner

HOME CARE

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

SKURP-0230

SKURP-1088

SKURP-0352

SKURP-0567

SKURP-0353

SKURP-0191

SKURP-0366

SKURP-0201

SKURP-0347

SKURP-0580

SKURP-0441

200 ml

700gm

500 ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

1ltr

1kg

300ml

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

 52 

 53 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 140 

 200 

 200 

 280

 15 

 6 

 15 

 15 

 15 

 20 

 15 

 35 

 30 

 50 

 100

Saarva Black Magic 

Saarva Sticker 

FUN-G 

Saarva Black Magic 

Saarva Neem 

Saarva Green 

Saarva Max 

Saarva Humic Liquid 

Jackpot 

Saarva Black Magic 

Liquid Organic Carbon

Saarva Doctarr Gold 

Saarva Sooper Gold 

Soil Health Max

Jackpot 

Saarva Max 

Saarva Humas

Saarva Humic Granules 

Saarva Aqua Gel

Saarva Humic Liquid 

pH Balancer Liquid

Liquid Organic Carbon

Saarva Aqua Gel

AGRO CARE

SKURP-0447

SKURP-0027

SKURP-0477

SKURP-0446

SKURP-0493

SKURP-0494

SKURP-0370

SKURP-0402

SKURP-0042

SKURP-0646

SKURP-0602

SKURP-0458

SKURP-0618

SKURP-0650

SKURP-0034

SKURP-0066

SKURP-0401

SKURP-0341

SKURP-0600

SKURP-0332

SKURP-0640

SKURP-0479

SKURP-0581

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

50gm

100ml

100gm

100gm

500ml

500ml

500 ml

500ml

50ml

250gm

500ml

50gm

100gm

1kg

100ml

1ltr

2kg 250gm

5kg

500gm

1ltr

500ml

1ltr

1kg

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+2

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 180 

 300 

 350 

 350 

 600 

 600 

 600 

 600 

 600 

 650 

 650 

 750 

 750 

 950 

 1,000 

 1,000 

 1,000 

 1,000 

 1,050 

 1,100 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 2,000

 72 

 84 

 140 

 140 

 180 

 180 

 240 

 240 

 240 

 260 

 260 

 300 

 300 

 380 

 400 

 400 

 320 

 320 

 350 

 440 

 500 

 500 

 700

Calsri More

Calsri

Chick Plus 

Calsri Veterinary Calcium

Fish Grow 

Milk-O Plus

ANIMAL CARE

287

288

289

290

291

292

SKURP-0655

SKURP-0565

SKURP-0030

SKURP-0466

SKURP-0487

SKURP-0461

100gm

1ltr

500ml

5ltr

1kg

1kg

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

 350 

 350 

 750 

 1,250 

 1,250 

 1,250

 175 

 100 

 300 

 500 

 500 

 500

Saarvasri Tea (Special) 

Dhania Powder 

Haldi Powder 

Red Chilli Powder 

Chat Masala 

Universal Masala 

Dal Tadka Masala 

Rajma Masala 

Meethi Chatni

Ajwain Saboot

Sambar Masala

Chicken Masala

KITCHEN CARE

SKURP-0239

SKURP-0387

SKURP-0609

SKURP-0386

SKURP-0394

SKURP-0389

SKURP-0396

SKURP-0400

SKURP-0617

SKURP-0616

SKURP-0615

SKURP-0391

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

50gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

 20 

 40 

 42 

 50 

 65 

 65 

 65 

 65 

 65 

 70 

 70 

 70

 5 

 8 

 6 

 10 

 13 

 13 

 10 

 10 

 15 

 20 

 12 

 12

SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE OFFER RATE (`) BVSKU CODE



Meat Masala 

Fish Masala 

Jeera Powder 

Chana Masala 

Paneer Masala 

Garam Masala 

Saarvasri Tea (Special) 

Biryani Masala 

Black Pepper Powder

Multigrain Atta

Premium Spice Tea

Saarvasri Honey

Rice Bran oil

Zaitoon Pomace Oil 

Ganoder Insta Premix Coffee

KITCHEN CARE

SKURP-0393

SKURP-0392

SKURP-0658

SKURP-0398

SKURP-0395

SKURP-0388

SKURP-0417

SKURP-0397

SKURP-0520

SKURP-0562

SKURP-0614

SKURP-0563

SKURP-1083

SKURP-1081

SKURP-N571

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

100gm

250gm

100gm

100gm

1kg

200gm

500ml

2ltr

250ml

250gm

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

1+1

1+1

 70 

 70 

 70 

 70 

 80 

 85 

 100 

 120 

 132 

 140 

 240 

 240 

 500 

599

1112

 12 

 12 

 12 

 12 

 15 

 15 

 25 

 24 

 25 

 48 

 100 

 70 

 75 

 200 

 500

SMALL CARRY BAG

MEDIUM CARRY BAG

LARGE CARRY BAG

I LOVE SHPL Badge

SHPL WRITING PAD

FREEDOM BUSINESS PLAN BROCHURE HINDI

FREEDOM BUSINESS PLAN BROCHURE HINDI

SHPL HINDI MINI BROCHURE

SHPL ENGLISH MINI BROCHURE

SHPL BENGALI MINI BROCHURE

BUSINESS PROMOTIONAL TOOLS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SKURP-0462

SKURP-N463

SKURP-N464

SKURP-N481

SKURP-N351

SKURP-0659

SKURP-0663

SKURP-0510

SKURP-0569

SKURP-0512

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

 3 

4

7

23

24

 30 

 30 

 40 

 40 

 40

 -   

 -   

 -   

 5 

 -   

 3 

 3 

 5 

 5 

 5

Baby Soap

Baby Lotion

Moisturising Baby Cream

Baby Wash

Baby Massage Oil

Baby Shampoo

Baby Hair Oil

Baby Powder

Dantkid's

BABY CARE

SKURP-0607

SKURP-0634

SKURP-0635

SKURP-0636

SKURP-0637

SKURP-0638

SKURP-0639

SKURP-0647

SKURP-N682

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

75gm

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100gm

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

1+1

 60 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 120 

 120 

111

 24 

 30 

 30 

 30 

 30 

 30 

 30 

 30 

 35

NECK TIE

Saarvasri Laptop Bag

T-SHIRT

SHPL SHIRT

SHPL CUFFLINK, PIN, TIE PIN SET

SAARVASRI SAREE

SAARVASRI SALWAR KAMEEZ

AAA+ Mineralising Bottle

Water Bottle Cover and Orthopedic Heat Belt

Bio-Energy Gold Plated Bracelet for Women

Bio-Energy Gold Plated Bracelet for Men

SHPL Couple Wrist Watch

SHPL Leather Bag

APNA ANDAZ SUITLENTH

Gold Plated Couple Bracelet

APNA ANDAZ SUITLENTH

Bio Magnetic Mattress Single(3X6)

Hydrogen Generating Bottle

Bio Magnetic Mattress Double (6X6)

Bio Magnetic Mattress Single(3X6)

LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS

SKURP-0022

SKURP-0440

SKURP-0442

SKURP-0079

SKURP-0179

SKURP-0307

SKURP-0308

SKURP-0328

SKURP-0623

SKURP-0685

SKURP-0684

SKURP-0624

SKURP-0589

SKURP-0358

SKURP-0657

SKURP-0649

SKURP-0597

SKURP-0654

SKURP-0598

SKURP-0599

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

2 set

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

1+1

1+1

Single

Single

Single

1+1

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

 350 

 500 

 600 

 750 

 750 

 1,000 

 1,000 

 1,500 

 2,250 

 3,999 

 4,499 

 5,000 

 5,000 

 5,000 

 7,499 

 7,500 

 9,000 

 15,000 

 15,000 

 15,000

 100 

 50 

 100 

 200 

 250 

 200 

 200 

 500 

 1,350 

 2,500 

 3,000 

 2,500 

 1,500 

 3,000 

 4,500 

 4,500 

 4,500 

 6,000 

 7,500 

 7,500

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

SL. NO. PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE OFFER RATE (`) BVSKU CODE



I SHPL
www.myshpl.com

SHPL
Plot No.  A - 236, Pocket - 2, Sector - 17 
Dwarka, New Delhi 110078

FOR MORE DETAILS CONTACT

Timing : 11:00 am - 7:00 pm (Monday to Saturday)

Toll Free No. :1800 123 5911

SHPL SUPPORT

www.myshpl.cominfo@myshpl.com

GHAR GHAR SHPL 
HAR GHAR SHPL
MISSION 2025
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